USBC BUTTE BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2009 - 2010 Adult End of Season Averages

Name

Abraham, William D
Ackerman, Chris
Aguirre, Kay
Aguirre, Phil
Allen, Stephen J
Allen, Thomas R
Anderson, Kate P
Anderson, Rob
Andrade, Virginia F
Andrews, Dave
Aquirre, Sandy K
Arvila, Lorraine
Ashley, Kyle R
Atchison, Dolores
Austin, Julie D
Bacon, James M
Bacon, Penny M
Barger, Robert W
Barnes, Jack E
Barry, Bill

Barry, Christa
Barry, Kathy
Barsanti, Gino M
Bay, Danielle M
Baze, Ken A
Beaver, Leonard D
Bebo, Sherri A
Beck, Cindy L
Beck, Cory M
Beck, Larry M
Belanger, Evelyn I
Bentley, Robert D
Bergsing, Robert L
Berkopec, Robert C
Berryman, Charlene
Berryman, Roben K
Berryman, Robert L, Sr
Billington, April M
Black, Dona M
Blakeley, Michelle M
Blythe, Josh A
Bodenberger, Erik M
Boggs, Leland J
Bolton, Renee M
Bond, Sharon L
Bosch, Ryley O
Bowman, Mike R
Bowman, Robert L
Bragg, Nicholas
Bragg, Shezell D
Bragg, Travis T
Branstetter, Anna L

Branstetter, Jess (Buck) E

Branum, Shawn E
Brasier, Jean R
Breining, John
Brennan, Leona M

Games Average
51 200
24 139
33 146
33 142
90 200
93 206
69 150
63 176
102 134
75 175
84 118
69 118
42 145
71 141
99 128
72 158
72 127
63 135
69 155
39 188
93 177
54 123
81 143
78 114
78 162
30 164
90 159
78 155
23 118
42 112
84 136
75 152
96 148
90 160
90 150
60 130
45 181
69 152
21 94
60 128
21 126
83 184
105 181
81 130
56 106
87 208
78 196
75 186
90 177
54 119
90 184
93 164
72 170
93 184
93 156
33 170
99 147



Bridges, Gar W
Bridges, Sally G
Briggs, Casey F
Brock, Jerry D
Brockman, Cathie H
Broderson, Jon A
Brown, Dean
Brown, Shaylene D
Brug, Austin R
Brusati, Joe J
Brusati, Nancy A
Brush, Ray W
Buck, Bob M
Budd, Pauline
Buehler, Brenda M
Bugni, Barbara
Burger, Maryanne
Burkhart, Tom
Burns, Cody
Burns, Jean S
Burns, Joe J
Butori, Barry C
Butori, Frank J, Sr
Caprara, Linda L
Carter, LeAnn V
Carver, Arlene J
Carver, Kenneth A
Casey, Bobbie R
Celli, Bruno J
Chandler, June C
Chase, Phillip E
Chavez, Cheri L
Chavez, Nancy
Chavis, Aaron A
Chopp, Nancy R
Church, Debbie L
Cislo, Jean M
Clayton, Bev A
Cleavenger, Ed
Clements, Natasha R
Cleveland, Josh
Coldiron, Brian L
Coldiron, Joy M
Combo, Dorothy I
Combo, Jerry D
Counter, Robert G
Covert, John P
Cox, Brian M
Criscuolo, Gordon
Criscuolo, Skyler J
Critelli, Colette M
Crowley, John W, Jr
Cuchine, DeAnn R
Cuchine, Kortni L
Cunningham, Chris L

Cunningham, Pamela J
Cunningham, Sharon A

Cupp, Mike T
Cupp, Mollie E
Cupp, Tina M
Curnow, George
Curran, Mike J

66
23
93
78
51
44
63
39
42
75
60
78
4
80
54
2
75
75
87
102
54
66
64
90
60
90
81
105
84
96
96
54
54
99
66
75
78
48
99
33
54
87
81
84
96
90
52
69
93
84
57
43
60
45
90
24
60
66
84
66
57
81

167
144
177
176
145
205
164
188
198
131
136
170
186
129
118
132
125
187
210
138
149
214
158
155
160
129
182
115
182
150
139
106
104
171
163
159
120
120
184
106
144
197
154
140
148
152
179
132
184
145
134
176
128
126
125
129
140
182
129
150
134
183



Cuthill, Karen D
Dagen, Ken E
Dahlman, Jack
Dahlman, Vonnie
Daley, Debbie J
Daley, Robert J
Daley, Shawn C
Daniels, Janie M
Davis, Bob C
Davis, Kathy E
Davis, Larry
Davis, Nicole
DeBerti, Lil M
Decker, Amy C
Desso, Leo C
Dick, ArtJ

Dick, Artie, Jr
Dick, Marlene
Dietz, Deanna R
Dietz, Gary
DiFrancesco, Ron J
Dilbeck, Michael T
Dixon, Larry
Dixon, Michael W
Dixon, Mike
Dobb, Bill M, Ir
Dobb, Charlene
Dodge, Jack
Dodge, Judy L
Dobherty, Rachel
Domer, Jennifer L
Donohue, Janie

Doyle, Christopher M

Duffy, Robert W
Dunlap, Jorja J
Durnford, Patricia A
Edelen, Todd P
Ellingwood, Ned
Endy, Julie A
Endy, Todd H
Engle, Tammy
Erickson, Taffy J
Erwin, Char A
Erwin, Manny A

Evangeline, Dimitri (Dan) D
Evangeline, Valerie L

Evans, Lynda K
Evans, Maureen K
Fabatz, Jim R
Farren, Mary L
Fayram, Suzanne E
Fayram, Tony T
Fellows, Jamey T
Fenwick, Charles M
Ferko, William T
Fontaine, Alicia M
Forsman, Steve D
Fortune, Kim K
Fouts, Debbie L
Franke, Jody A
Franke, Trina
Franklin, Jim A

96
87
81
78
45
70
81
63
93
33
93
54
21
93
81
45
54
72
99
96
42
24
63
27
39
66
69
30
102
87
105
75
93
69
78
96
69
75
42
36
90
90
30
75
87
81
81
30
72
48
93
93
60
22
75
87
48
69
81
99
99
60

152
208
176
160
115
127
162
103
161
177
163
103
104
122
135
165
152
130
163
178
137
146
199
169
208
147
149
178
151
164
125
99
187
187
101
132
234
180
142
169
135
144
136
94
201
167
149
114
133
112
149
165
193
112
130
155
186
172
143
157
135
128



Freebourn, Jim
Freebourn, Margie E
Gagnon, Donna L
Galetti, Catherine
Galetti, Marce J
Gallagher, Thomas
Garcia, Steve C
Garland, Teresa L
Garwood, Greg H
Gelling, Kira D
Gelling, Nathan R
Giacomino, Fred J
Gilbert, Sharon
Giovanini, Marscella L
Gordon, Pat J
Gordon, Tammy M
Greb, Eileen A
Gribben, Michael F
Gross, Joe G

Gross, Tim J
Grundhauser, Dan J
Grundhauser, Ray S

Grundhauser, Richard (Dick) F

Gustafson, Sharon A
Gustavsen, Judy K
Gustavsen, Vivienne M
Gustin, Richelle
Guzman, Sharon R
Gwin, Naomi
Haeffner, Colton W
Hall, Diann C

Hall, Helen V

Hall, John

Hall, Mark H

Hall, Robert J
Hallman, Rick D
Halvorsen, Mary I
Halvorson, Jennifer K
Hammar, Linda J
Hamry, Larry H
Hancock, Helen M
Haney, Marianne
Haney, Ralph R
Hanley, Mary Anne
Hanni, Dan J

Hanni, David V
Hanni, Loren A
Hanni, Robert S
Hanni, Tim
Hareland, Greg J
Harrington, Darcy L
Harrington, Sandra L

Harrington-Baker, MaryAnn M

Hart, Peggie

Hart, Thomas A
Hartwick, Velvet
Harvey, Bill C
Harvey, Frances M
Harvey, Philip
Haugen, Alvin N
Hayden, Jenny R
Head, Marlene E

60
96
90
72
72
63
84
33
45
78
57
83
57
75
66
66
72
57
66
87
56
69
87
84
60
45
99
75
90
85
84
99
99
90
102
63
72
69
99
81
69
45
30
66
75
81
39
84
57
78
40
63
51
99
96
54
99
96
96
42
51
93

156
145
113
137
116
124
181
117
127
183
228
191
129
138
149
142
122
166
182
180
203
191
190
126
157
131
140
150
121
190
181
110
208
199
138
185
108
135
124
161
126
126
105
76
167
171
150
139
148
171
122
129
129
117
195
109
155
149
174
157
142
136



Heath, Chad A
Heath, Dennis
Hedval, Dale R
Henderson, Dennis M
Henderson, Diane A
Hendrickson, Walt
Henry, BevJ
Herman, Amanda L
Hihnala, David
Hildenstab, Jason D
Hipp, Lorrie M
Hoagland, Brian E
Hoagland, Chris A
Hoagland, Glenn L
Hoagland, Matt L
Hoar, Sharon K
Hocking, Michael E
Hodges, Mark
Hohler, Steve
Honer, Steven P
Hopkins, Deb L
Hoshaw, Terry L
Hossfeld, Darla L
Hughes, Connie D
Hulverson, Margie T
Ingersoll, Maril T
James, Arthur H
James, Artie

Jewell, Jody L
Johns, Dale
Johnson, Bets
Johnson, Deann
Johnson, Delynn
Johnson, Eva M
Johnson, Jerry D
Johnson, Kristy C
Johnson, Paul F
Johnson, Rodney D
Johnson, Tressa L
Johnson, Whitney L
Johnston, Linda
Jones, Anita
Jovick, Frank W
Juarez, Angelo M
Juarez, Fred J

Kao, Noel E

Keller, Bill J
Keller, Melissa D
Kendall, Nathan A
Kibler, Ryan J
Kichnet, Chris S
King, Stephen
Kingston, Bill J
Kingston, Dan M
Kingston, Vern P
Kinman, Teri L
Kipp, Dan
Kirkpatrick, Karen L
Kiss, June V
Klapan, Ken
Klapan, Kurt A
Klosterman, Debbie

72
75
90
62
96
81
51
86
69
60
51
54
63
57
28
69
81
87
87
36
84
72
69
25
93
45
99
48
54
69
87
63
24
39
63
60
84
90
57
61
51
87
66
87
90
69
87
60
87
48
66
99
51
54
63
90
63
69
57
66
75
57

177
166
187
186
156
161
121
119
152
198
119
96
144
166
201
133
161
225
146
180
140
154
150
149
149
152
144
106
117
169
144
151
111
128
189
132
170
162
117
131
120
135
168
142
148
127
216
145
138
165
141
159
195
180
178
147
174
127
123
198
216
136



Khnight, Kyla
Knight, Marci
Knight, Ron J
Knutson, Crystal M
Knutzen, Dwayne L
Kocher, Bruce F
Kocher, Scot T
Konecny, Dennis J
Krankowski, Mike
Krause, Suze
Kremer, Kurt M
Kremer, Trista
Kriewald, Rochelle
Kump, Gary E
Kump, Joe A
Kump, Joseph, Jr
LaBlanc, Fred E
Lacey, Cody C
Lacey, Pat
Lacombe, Kylie R
LaFond, Brian M
LaFond, Dana D
LaFountaine, Curtiss
Lakkala, Bob
Lammi, Brandi M
Lane, Walt D
LaPier, Regina M
Larsen, Joyce C
Larson, Steve E
Lasell, Villa

Lean, Coby J
Lean, Colleen O
Lean, Cory

Leary, Pat F
LeCoure, Larry E
LeCoure, Lori L
Lee, LeRoy

Lehti, Stephanie M
LeMay, Michael D
Levengood, Leo J

Levengood, Miranda L

Lovshin, Carole S
Lubick, Cheryl L
Lubick, Mark A
Lundborg, Bonnie L
Lundgren, Leeann M

MacDonald, Charlotte R

Mackey, Eric S
Madill, Valerie
Magnuson, Lloyd, Jr
Mahoney, Tony M
Maloughney, James J
Maloughney, John W
Maloughney, Pat F
Manion, Julie L
Manning, James J
Manning, Phyllis J
Marchie, Wayne A
Markovich, Peggy D
Marshall, Raymond J
Martinich, Dave W

51
93
102
90
66
63
99
87
128
105
36
60
102
63
66
78
66
51
42
63
84
96
81
36
48
48
21
87
99
30
81
39
81
33
69
69
90
57
69
96
94
90
84
81
75
84
33
29
87
66
54
30
84
48
81
33
69
57
93
78
136

158
137
197
158
130
148
102
191
183
136
197
165
158
159
195
185
152
202
159
110
168
138
154
119
137
172
92
149
165
139
179
87
168
120
152
112
178
119
155
208
140
136
156
174
141
82
83
124
97
178
139
161
200
170
149
165
136
170
156
158
196



Martinich, Debbie
Martinich, Denton J
Martinich, Joe M
Masters, Suzanne L
Mathews, Michelle C
Matteson, Lola A
Mavis, Wesley M
McBride, Bill
McCleery, William G
McCluskie, Brian D
McDonald, Nate J
McElroy, Daniel L
McElroy, Jon A
McEvoy, John F
McGee, Troy P
McGinnis, Dave J
McGinnis, Debbie K
McGinnis, Ruth E
McGivern, Carole A
McGivern, Mike M
McGrath, RaeLynn
McKenzie, Jim A
McLaughlin, Judie M
McMeekin, June
McMillan, Brent W
Meagor, Bill E
Meagor, Keith W
Medina, Chris T
Medina, Kayla M
Medina, Shaun M
Medina, Terri L
Merrick, Joan L
Merzlak, Don W
Michalski, Adrian C
Mickelson, Leonard L
Midtlyng, Neil T
Miller, Chris P
Mischkot, Anna
Mischkot, Frank W
Mooney, Angela D
Mooney, Patrick C
Moran, Justin M
Mortensen, Patrick R
Mrkich, Lois
Mueller, David
Mulcahy, Jim M
Mulcahy, Richard M
Mulcahy, Scott M
Murphy, Edwin J
Murphy, Joan G
Murphy, Meg A
Nadeau, Jarrod R
Nadeau, Robert T
Navarro, Joseph J
Neiffer, Joe A
Nelsen, Jeffery C
Nelsen, Julie A
Nelson, Dennis W
Ness, Emily R
Newton, Dan W
Nicholls, Karen A
Norbury, Zach D

72
32
96
54
54
33
84
90
99
51
48
90
87
24
57
87
27
93
93
33
66
128
69
75
87
63
57
90
90
90
99
93
75
36
53
63
33
78
66
99
96
57
102
93
33
99
63
70
75
63
75
95
69
60
75
96
99
48
36
85
96
63

164
189
223
152
125
150
158
161
171
119
169
190
157
153
102
191
144
113
162
158
136
193
139
131
151
189
208
186
165
184
183
161
197
187
140
178
168
140
158
134
170
191
196
86
163
194
149
167
202
153
150
212
176
139
167
160
94
136
123
195
124
107



Norine, Robert 81 136



O'Connell, Brandon D
O'Connell, Daniel M
Ogan, Heidi M
Oliver, Chris J
Oliver, Daniel C
O'Mara, Inge
O'Neill, Cathy M
Oren, Jeff A

Oren, Roger P
Orizotti, Denise
O'Rourke, Pat M, Sr
O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr
O'Rourke, Tammy S
Osborne, Bill P
Paffhausen, Patty R
Pahut, AmyJo
Panion, John J

Para, Adam

Parini, William J
Parke, Barb

Parrett, Walter T
Parrow, Carolyn
Parrow, Frank E
Parvinen, BG
Pedersen, Lisa A
Pederson, Byron Pete
Peoples, Bill M
Pesanti, Anthony C
Petersen, Bonnie
Petersen, Richard A
Peterson, Kevin
Peterson, Margaret J
Petritz, Larry D
Pewitt, Charles A
Phillips, Karen K
Phyfield, Rose M
Piazzola, Frank H
Piazzola, Jon L
Piazzola, Joseph B
Piazzola, Katie M
Piazzola, Kristie K
Piazzola, Marlene H
Piazzola, Michael J
Plum, Jason

Plum, Lyndsy M
Pochervina, Mike L
Pollock, Bev J
Powers, Richard J
Puccinelli, Molina D
Pullo, Jane E
Quilici, Georgia A
Radoman, Roberta
Rathbun, Brenda E
Rauh, Collette M
Rawson, Eva

Reap, Margie R
Reed, David D
Reed, Joseph A
Reed, Kevin

Reed, Mike

Rees, Julie A

Reid, George A

78
87
78
57
63
84
96
72
57
72
33
84
87
99
90
39
66
81
90
72
24
90
99
96
54
66
54
45
63
27
42
84
72
72
81
60
99
48
75
66
99
78
66
99
78
84
90
75
60
75
87
87
90
45
36
60
78
57
69
84
24
93

192
188
122
167
134
146
119
179
147
178
207
217
175
172
156
123
139
176
165
143
174
168
199
139
142
150
113
165
120
163
177
155
147
132
158
167
187
164
159
155
169
121
171
158
160
175
122
167
168
136
128
150
207
174
166
134
149
164
193
181
150
146



Reynolds, Ben F
Reynolds, Helen M
Reynolds, John
Reynolds, John R
Rich, Galen
Richards, Daniel P
Richards, Jessica A
Richards, Joan B
Richards, Vi
Richmire, Donna J
Richter, Ann L
Richter, Rudy

Ries, John

Riley, Mary Jo
Rivers, John J
Robbins, Brian
Robinson, Bill F
Robinson, Joshua E
Roderick, Wayne R
Rodrigues, Cindy L
Rodrigues, Dave A
Rodrigues, Vince V
Rogers, Linda L
Rogers, Timothy A
Roggenkamp, Dan
Roper, Donna L
Rowe, Brandi R
Ruckdaschel, Tammy M
Rustad, Lynn K
Ruttenbur, Erna M
Ryan, Jody E

Ryan, Maria J
Sampson, Joe W
Sanders, Ken
Sanders, RaeAnn M
Sanders, Rick C
Sanders, Robert "Bo" L
Sawtell, Cindy M
Scharler, Michael T
Scholler, Axel G
Scholler, Dan J
Scholler, Kimberly
Schrapps, Jori M
Schrapps, Mike E
Schulte, Mike R
Scott, Rebecca L
Sedaris, Sandy J
Shaffer, Harry R
Shaffer, Linda R
Shaffer, Raylene R
Shaw, Raye

Shaw, Robert V
Shea, Shirley M
Shepherd, Karen A
Shepherd, Shane W
Shuck, Devon R
Shutey, Tammy S
Simons, Marty J
Simonsen, David D
Skocilich, Valerie L
Smelich, Phyl J
Smith, Susan M

60
45
72
87
63
69
59
63
78
90
78
87
21
78
101
40
78
93
77
27
27
36
93
30
57
21
42
69
87
93
51
105
30
102
102
57
84
99
36
84
48
86
60
30
90
93
60
81
51
77
90
32
78
96
99
93
81
69
51
59
90
102

136
139
191
134
162
173
128
119
129
126
129
156
163
110
169
193
175
177
149
138
165
184
122
165
167
86
102
93
160
124
137
161
141
194
134
180
170
124
114
149
161
104
131
153
184
122
146
218
173
197
162
198
157
120
118
167
118
147
180
125
161
131



Smith, Tina M
Snellman, Jason J
Sommer, Dion E
Sorensen, Mike
Spano, Leonard A
St Pierre, Connie

St Pierre, Rick
Staber, Lonnie J
Stamp, Susan M
Starr, Donald C
Stevenson, Cody M
Stevenson, Joe M
Stewart, John D
Stodden, Ralph W
Stone, Michael H
Stookey, Tyler M
Stormwind, Elaine M
Strozzi, Shawn
Sullivan, Bernard J
Sullivan, Kelly
Sullivan, Sherry L
Swendseid, Elsie M
Talbott, Colleen L
Tallon, Lisa
Tarkalson, Gary D
Tarkalson, Linda L
Tate, Lil R

Taylor, Jeff T
Taylor, Jim M
Taylor, Nick R
The, Dwight J
Thiessen, Michele L
Thomas, Fred G
Thomas, Linda L
Thompson, Lorene E
Toombs, Derek F
Toshoff, Robert
Tracy, Jess E
Travis, Zoe A

Tregidga, Bernadette T

Tregidga, Everett L
Tripp, Laurie L
Troglia, John J, Sr
Tutty, Tim J

Vaala, Katelyn R
Verrall, Brody J
Vigurs, Kathy A
Vook, Cindy A
Voss, Joanne G
Wagner, Steve D
Walker, Eileen M
Walker, Michael
Walker, Tracie L
Wall, Jim

Waller, Terri R
Walsh, John P
Walsh, Julie A
Watmough, Ryan D
Watmough, Vicki L
Wedlake, Joseph E
Welsh, Jordan
Wenger, Rob A

93
60
21
93
66
21
93
69
99
54
90
90
105
69
93
69
78
81
105
66
87
57
84
75
105
51
81
60
66
99
54
75
87
60
36
81
39
96
69
102
105
63
84
60
42
99
81
60
87
69
45
90
66
81
24
75
84
105
92
57
93
42

142
138
197
132
152
107
134
139
150
156
173
181
174
128
167
147
109
186
196
187
180
123
133
122
172
143
165
173
159
192
98
146
185
97
128
131
144
201
144
153
151
169
170
177
130
149
162
154
145
133
118
203
147
160
104
172
115
173
151
123
178
215



Wessel, Jeffrey A 39 124
West, Robert R 81 182



Whalen, Gladys
Whelan, John W
White, Norma
Wilkins, Brian J
Wilkins, Kitrina
Wilkinson, Elaine M
Williamson, Linda K
Willis, Jessica

Willoughby-Scott, Tamara L

Wind, Dennis L
Winnick, Linda M
Winston, John
Wixsten, Marvin O
Wixsten, Sue E
Wolstein, Greg
Woodring, Alice K
Woods, Keith J
Woodward, Tony
Wriston, Nita M
Yates, Kenneth
Yates, Sherry A
Yetter, Joe A
Zahler, Eric N
Zahn, Dan

Zimpel, Debbie A
Zimple, Ed, IIT

57
39
75
78
66
96
99
90
87
93
51
66
72
72
84
48
80
48
69
99
63
60
69
57
60
63

124
166
135
171
132
171
143
132
116
156
121
155
131
122
162
144
175
190
119
153
153
140
174
163
171
192



